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201401080000
07490

01/08/2014
11:56:55 AM

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY HIGHTOWER
MOORE LYNN
E

201402040000
30970

02/04/2014
08:28:16 AM

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY CARTER
DILMA
BARRON

201402190000
45990

02/19/2014
03:11:15 PM

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY DIXON TRACY
GOODWIN

201403240000
81190

03/24/2014
01:31:57 PM

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY MCCOMAS
STACEY H

201403120000
69340

03/12/2014
01:39:58 PM

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY FINNEY
MICHELLE C

201403260000
83810

03/26/2014
09:00:37 AM

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY GRIMSLEY
ASHLEY
GREEN

201404010000
92660

04/01/2014
02:11:34 PM

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY REDFORD
KRISTY M

201404030000
94680

04/03/2014
08:29:10 AM

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY MOORE PAUL
KEVIN

201404210001
16320

04/21/2014
03:14:31 PM

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY CLECKLER
LINDA A

201405280001
59760

05/28/2014
08:05:42 AM

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY HARDMAN
EVELYN

201405280001
59900

05/28/2014
08:30:33 AM

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY BURTON
VICKI T

201406240001
90810

06/24/2014
10:05:00 AM

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY WHITFIELD
MICHELLE B



201401310000
27560

01/31/2014
10:12:47 AM

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY NORTON
REBECCA A

201403030000
57300

03/03/2014
01:59:51 PM

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY SHIELDS
CAROLYN R

201403210000
78150

03/21/2014
08:36:02 AM

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY HARRIS
JAMES
PRESTON

201403250000
83210

03/25/2014
01:10:12 PM

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY MEZRANO
ASHLEY
JOSEPH

201403270000
86390

03/27/2014
03:31:23 PM

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY ROMAGER
LISA

201404040000
97490

04/04/2014
10:32:18 AM

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY COON
CORINNA N

201404010000
91300

04/01/2014
09:07:17 AM

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY SHAW CINDY
D

201405080001
39300

05/08/2014
02:21:56 PM

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY HENDERSON
SUNNY T

201405090001
40430

05/09/2014
11:58:12 AM

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY CLARY
PAMELA K

201406050001
69720

06/05/2014
09:58:55 AM

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY BREWER
RENEE
CALDWELL

201406300001
97080

06/30/2014
10:08:24 AM

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY CAIN SHERYL
MAST

201408010002
36920

08/01/2014
08:35:03 AM

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY EDWARDS
BARBARA D

201408010002
36940

08/01/2014
08:36:04 AM

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY ASH
BARBARA
ANNE



201408010002
37460

08/01/2014
11:01:41 AM

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY WEBB
WILLIAM D

201407150002
16540

07/15/2014
03:23:55 PM

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY LYONS
DANIEL F

201408010002
36950

08/01/2014
08:36:51 AM

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY ELMORE
ROBERT J

201408150002
55010

08/15/2014
09:32:41 AM

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY COXWELL
NANCY P

201408150002
55200

08/15/2014
10:13:35 AM

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY TAYLOR
JACOB


