Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201401080000 07490	01/08/2014 11:56:55 AM	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	HIGHTOWER MOORE LYNN E						Возирион
201402040000 30970	02/04/2014 08:28:16 AM	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	CARTER DILMA BARRON						
201402190000 45990	02/19/2014 03:11:15 PM	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	DIXON TRACY GOODWIN						
201403240000 81190	03/24/2014 01:31:57 PM	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	MCCOMAS STACEY H						
201403120000 59340	03/12/2014 01:39:58 PM	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	FINNEY MICHELLE C						
201403260000 83810	03/26/2014 09:00:37 AM	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	GRIMSLEY ASHLEY GREEN						
201404010000 92660	04/01/2014 02:11:34 PM	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	REDFORD KRISTY M						
201404030000 94680	04/03/2014 08:29:10 AM	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	MOORE PAUL KEVIN						
201404210001 16320	04/21/2014 03:14:31 PM	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	CLECKLER LINDA A						
201405280001 59760	05/28/2014 08:05:42 AM	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	HARDMAN EVELYN						
201405280001 59900	05/28/2014 08:30:33 AM	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	BURTON VICKI T						
201406240001 90810	06/24/2014 10:05:00 AM	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	WHITFIELD MICHELLE B						

201401310000 27560	01/31/2014 10:12:47 AM	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	NORTON REBECCA A			
201403030000 57300	03/03/2014 01:59:51 PM	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	SHIELDS CAROLYN R			
201403210000 78150	03/21/2014 08:36:02 AM	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	HARRIS JAMES PRESTON			
201403250000 83210	03/25/2014 01:10:12 PM	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	MEZRANO ASHLEY JOSEPH			
201403270000 86390	03/27/2014 03:31:23 PM	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	ROMAGER LISA			
201404040000 97490	04/04/2014 10:32:18 AM	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	COON CORINNA N			
201404010000 91300	04/01/2014 09:07:17 AM	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	SHAW CINDY D			
201405080001 39300	05/08/2014 02:21:56 PM	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	HENDERSON SUNNY T			
201405090001 40430	05/09/2014 11:58:12 AM	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	CLARY PAMELA K			
201406050001 69720	06/05/2014 09:58:55 AM	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	BREWER RENEE CALDWELL			
201406300001 97080	06/30/2014 10:08:24 AM	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	CAIN SHERYL MAST			
201408010002 36920	08/01/2014 08:35:03 AM	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	EDWARDS BARBARA D			
201408010002 36940	08/01/2014 08:36:04 AM	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	ASH BARBARA ANNE			

201408010002 37460	08/01/2014 11:01:41 AM	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	WEBB WILLIAM D			
201407150002 16540	07/15/2014 03:23:55 PM	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	LYONS DANIEL F			
201408010002 36950	08/01/2014 08:36:51 AM	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	ELMORE ROBERT J			
201408150002 55010	08/15/2014 09:32:41 AM	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	COXWELL NANCY P			
201408150002 55200	08/15/2014 10:13:35 AM	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	TAYLOR JACOB			